
NR Mohd. Hashim Desa 555

FNR Mohd. Hashim Desa 644.4

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

1 Denis Ajoh ATM 86 89 92 85 90 81 523 94.4 617.4 GOLD

2 Alais Neek Sulong ATM 85 84 91 85 89 85 519 90.4 609.4 SILVER

3 Mohd. Ridwan Roslan Pahang 84 81 85 85 86 81 502 91.6 593.6 BRONZE

4 Amran Salleh ATM 89 79 81 92 89 82 512 81.2 593.2 

5 Muhammad Anas Abd. MalikP. Pinang 83 85 89 87 83 81 508 82.7 590.7 

6 Mohamad Rahimi Mat Yassin ATM 80 73 89 80 91 94 507 83.7 590.7 

7 Abdul Aziz Abd. Malek Pahang 83 83 80 80 91 87 504 85.3 589.3 

8 Omar Sheriff Mohd. SheriffSelangor 85 86 88 83 74 88 504 81.8 585.8 

9 Mohd. Muhaithir Johari Pahang 82 81 87 84 83 82 499

10 Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 77 87 85 83 86 81 499

11 Darham Hj. Ali PDRM 84 85 82 88 80 80 499

12 Ahmad Zhafri Zamil P. Pinang 86 76 81 83 88 84 498

13 Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 84 84 86 84 81 79 498

14 Mohd. Agil Abu Bakar PDRM 82 82 83 82 81 87 497

15 Zulkefli Ismail ATM 85 83 78 80 85 84 495

16 Khairul Hisham Mat PDRM 84 83 80 79 86 80 492

17 Yusli Yusof ATM 82 87 78 83 79 80 489

18 Hadizul Ayub PDRM 83 83 81 80 76 81 484

19 Mohd. Syazani P. Pinang 85 71 75 76 82 89 478

20 Mohd. Fadzli Nizam Razali ATM 75 76 75 79 80 76 461

21 Pnwee Jun Ee Johor 79 76 69 80 72 74 450

22 Ong Zheng Shen Johor 67 74 77 82 74 66 440

23 Hassan Abd. Hakim Selangor A B S E N T 0

24 Isa Awang ATM A B S E N T 0

14/04/95Subang

SERIES
BIL NAME ASSN. TOTAL FINAL REM

SELANGOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

50M PISTOL MEN - INDIVIDUAL

PDRM

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

19th February, 2009

27/01/2005Subang

PDRM



Mohd. Hashim Desa

Alinoor Raziff Mohd. Sidex

Abd. Rahim Rajuli

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Denis Ajoh ATM 86 89 92 85 90 81 523

Alais Neek Sulong ATM 85 84 91 85 89 85 519

Amran Salleh ATM 89 79 81 92 89 82 512

Abdul Aziz Abd. Malek Pahang 83 83 80 80 91 87 504

Mohd. Ridwan Roslan Pahang 84 81 85 85 86 81 502

Mohd. Muhaithir Johari Pahang 82 81 87 84 83 82 499

Darham Hj. Ali PDRM 84 85 82 88 80 80 499

Mohd. Agil Abu Bakar PDRM 82 82 83 82 81 87 497

Khairul Hisham Mat PDRM 84 83 80 79 86 80 492

Muhammad Anas Abd. MalikP. Pinang 83 85 89 87 83 81 508

Ahmad Zhafri Zamil P. Pinang 86 76 81 83 88 84 498

Mohd. Syazani P. Pinang 85 71 75 76 82 89 478

Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 77 87 85 83 86 81 499

Pnwee Jun Ee Johor 79 76 69 80 72 74 450

Ong Zheng Shen Johor 67 74 77 82 74 66 440

5 1389

3 1488 BRONZE

4 1484

2 1505 SILVER

1 1554 GOLD

REM

NR 1607 PDRM Subang

BIL NAME ASSN. TOTAL
SERIES

SELANGOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009
LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

19th February, 2009

14/04/1995

50M PISTOL MEN - TEAM


